BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 28.10.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02

03
04
05
06
07

08

09

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24

CASE No.

ID No.191/2022

ID No.182/2022

ID No. 99/2020
ID No.190/2022
ID No.223/2022
ID No.224/2022
ID No.225/2022

ID No. 74/2023

ID No. 71/2023

ID No.171/2015

ID No.147/2015
ID No. 01/2017

ID No. 02/2017

ID No.203/2019
ID No.147/2020
ID No.220/2022
ID No.233/2022
ID No. 87/2022
ID No.229/2022

ID No. 58/2008
ID No. 57/2016
ID No. 58/2016
ID No. 59/2016

ID No. 60/2016

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Sachin Chauhan

Sh. Siddharth Sablania
REJOINDER

Sh. Sandeep Kumar

Sh. Surender Kumar

Sh. Anoop

Sh. Umesh Chandra Sati
Sh. Krishna Singh Negi
Sh. Rajan Singh

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Swami Nath Singh

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

S.D.M.C.

DM.R.C. & Anr.

Chief Post Master General
S.D.M.C.

Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.
Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.
Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.

D.D.A. & Anr.

National Institute of Plant Genome Research

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Paras Kumar

Sh. Shyam Kumar Pathak

Sh. Naresh Kumar

Smt. Malti Devi

Sh. Abdul Kalam

Sh. Chandan Singh Adhikari
Sh. Santosh Kumar Choudhary
Mohd. Juber Khan

Sh. Aran Singh

Sh. Kunwar Ji Pandey

EVIDENCE

Sh. Satpal Singh

Sh. Mahendra Paswan
Sh. Sanjay Mandal
Sh. Chiranjeet Das

Sh. Rajkumar Maurya

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Ors.
C.S.IR. & Ors.

C.S.IR. & Ors.

N.D.M.C. & Ors.

Telesonic Network Pvt. Ltd.
Telesonic Network Ltd.

Bharti Airtel Ltd.

Air India Sats Airport Services

Kshetriya Shri Gandhi Ashram

Air India Ltd.

Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.
Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.
Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.

Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.



25

ID No. 61/2016

Sh. Khageshwar Nayak

Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.

Smt. Dayawati LRs of Late Sh. Krishna

26  |ID No. 42/2017 charma D.LA. L. & Ors.

27 D No. 40/2018 Sh. Akhlesh Kuma Air India Ltd. & Ors.

28 D No. 41/2018 Sh. Prem Pal Air India Ltd. & Ors.

29 |ID No. 42/2018 Sh. Bhagwan Air India Ltd. & Ors.

30 |ID No. 43/2018 Sh. Ganga Ram Air India Ltd. & Ors.

31 ID No.108/2019 Cambata Aviation Workers Association Combata Aviation & D.IA.L.

32 D No.125/2021 Sh. Surya Pratap Singh Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce

33 |ID No.235/2021 Sh. Sanjay Kumar CELEBI Delhi Cargo & Anr.

34 |ID No.137/2022 Sh. Kapil Anand Axis Bank

35 |ID No.230/2022  [Sh. Jagvendra Singh Canara Bank

36 |ID No.210/2018 Sh. Lal Bhadur Pal & 06 Ors. Central Ware-housing Corp.& Ors
ARGUMENTS

37 D No. 61/2019 Sh. Yogesh Kumar & 07 Ors. DRDO & Ors.

38 |ID No. 43/2023 Sh.Shivnandan Kumar Yadav .CMR. & Anr.
FURTHER PROCEEDING

39  Misc. Application  |Sh. Deepak Kumar & Anr. B.S.N.L.

40 D No.226/2022  |Sh. Kumar Pal Singh S.DM.C.

41 ID No.250/2022  |Sh. Baljit Singh R.B.I. & Anr.
PUT-UP FOR DIRECTION

42 |ID No.150/2019 Sh. Rambali Singh & 63 Ors. Food Corporation of India

43 |ID No.205/2019 Sh. Prabhakar Pokhriyal MMTC & Anr.




