BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 28.10.2024,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.191/2022	Sh. Sachin Chauhan	S.D.M.C.	
02	ID No.182/2022	Sh. Siddharth Sablania	D.M.R.C. & Anr.	
		REJOINDER		
03	ID No. 99/2020	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	Chief Post Master General	
04	ID No.190/2022	Sh. Surender Kumar	S.D.M.C.	
05	ID No.223/2022	Sh. Anoop	Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.	
06	ID No.224/2022	Sh. Umesh Chandra Sati	Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.	
07	ID No.225/2022	Sh. Krishna Singh Negi	Ministry of Communication & I.T. & Ors.	
08	ID No. 74/2023	Sh. Rajan Singh	D.D.A. & Anr.	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
09	ID No. 71/2023	Sh. Swami Nath Singh	National Institute of Plant Genome Research	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	ON OF APPLICATION	
10	ID No.171/2015	Sh. Paras Kumar	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	
11	ID No.147/2015	Sh. Shyam Kumar Pathak	Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Ors.	
12	ID No. 01/2017	Sh. Naresh Kumar	C.S.I.R. & Ors.	
13	ID No. 02/2017	Smt. Malti Devi	C.S.I.R. & Ors.	
14	ID No.203/2019	Sh. Abdul Kalam	N.D.M.C. & Ors.	
15	ID No.147/2020	Sh. Chandan Singh Adhikari	Telesonic Network Pvt. Ltd.	
16	ID No.220/2022	Sh. Santosh Kumar Choudhary	Telesonic Network Ltd.	
17	ID No.233/2022	Mohd. Juber Khan	Bharti Airtel Ltd.	
18	ID No. 87/2022	Sh. Aran Singh	Air India Sats Airport Services	
19	ID No.229/2022	Sh. Kunwar Ji Pandey	Kshetriya Shri Gandhi Ashram	
		EVIDENCE		
20	ID No. 58/2008	Sh. Satpal Singh	Air India Ltd.	
21	ID No. 57/2016	Sh. Mahendra Paswan	Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.	
22	ID No. 58/2016	Sh. Sanjay Mandal	Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.	
23	ID No. 59/2016	Sh. Chiranjeet Das	Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.	
24	ID No. 60/2016	Sh. Rajkumar Maurya	Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.	

25	ID No. 61/2016	Sh. Khageshwar Nayak	Lady Shri Ram College & Ors.	
26	ID No. 42/2017	Smt. Dayawati LRs of Late Sh. Krishna Sharma	D.I.A. L. & Ors.	
27	ID No. 40/2018	Sh. Akhlesh Kuma	Air India Ltd. & Ors.	
28	ID No. 41/2018	Sh. Prem Pal	Air India Ltd. & Ors.	
29	ID No. 42/2018	Sh. Bhagwan	Air India Ltd. & Ors.	
30	ID No. 43/2018	Sh. Ganga Ram	Air India Ltd. & Ors.	
31	ID No.108/2019	Cambata Aviation Workers Association	Combata Aviation & D.I.A.L.	
32	ID No.125/2021	Sh. Surya Pratap Singh	Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce	
33	ID No.235/2021	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	CELEBI Delhi Cargo & Anr.	
34	ID No.137/2022	Sh. Kapil Anand	Axis Bank	
35	ID No.230/2022	Sh. Jagvendra Singh	Canara Bank	
36	ID No.210/2018	Sh. Lal Bhadur Pal & 06 Ors.	Central Ware-housing Corp.& Ors	
		ARGUMENTS		
37	ID No. 61/2019	Sh. Yogesh Kumar & 07 Ors.	DRDO & Ors.	
38	ID No. 43/2023	Sh. Shivnandan Kumar Yadav	I.C.M.R. & Anr.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
39	Misc. Application	Sh. Deepak Kumar & Anr.	B.S.N.L.	
40	ID No.226/2022	Sh. Kumar Pal Singh	S.D.M.C.	
41	ID No.250/2022	Sh. Baljit Singh	R.B.I. & Anr.	
		PUT-UP FOR DIRECTION		
42	ID No.150/2019	Sh. Rambali Singh & 63 Ors.	Food Corporation of India	
43	ID No.205/2019	Sh. Prabhakar Pokhriyal	MMTC & Anr.	